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Travis Heater / Erick Lipscomb
Charlie Hanshaw / Jeffrey Hanshaw
Cole Sowards / Mike Sowards

Lee Hess / Josh Miller

Michael Samples / Luke Stewart
Tim Cline / Tyler Cline

Cody Huddleston / Zach Horrocks
Reed Elder / Alex Goff

Travis Woods / Waylon Kincaid

Bill Shelton / James Pack

Hunter Fitzgerald / Brian Fitzgerald
James Nottingham / Donald Rees
Ben Nowalk / Sam Nowalk

Michael Fridley / Antoni Pogorelski
Corey McManaway/Richard Meadows
Danny Harper / Tyler Davis

Justin Stanton / Mark Stanton
Joshua Gabehart / Wyatt Gabehart
Kyle Estep / Bert Collins

Ken Bragg / Charlie Epperly

Ben Halcomb / Aaron Hayes

Chris Null / Adam Estep

Greg Toney / Dan Toney

Everett Shelton / Greg Haynes
Chris DeVoss / Richard Holtzapfel
Jason Gillispie / Joe Bradshaw
Jason Mccomas / Eddie Webb
Brenton Davis / Frankie DelLong
John Beeson / N/A

Dennis Fisher / Chad Burgess
Joshua Phillips / Justin Phillips
Kevin Goff / N/A

Matthew Berry / Aaron Berry

Mick Sansom / Keith Sansom
Jimmy Summers / Ed Bryan

Austin Brown / Nick Stone

Joey Harper / Brian Harper

Thy Dinh / Tony Dean

Chris White / Hunter White

# of Fish
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Big Fish Total Weight Points

4.21
5.04
5.54
5.73

3.72

3.47

18.9

17.27
17.01
16.65
15.24
13.9

13.72

12.31
11.21
11.03
10.78
9.75
9.16
8.67
7.7
7.53
6.98
6.91
6.42
6.31
6.24
6.01
4.44
3.86
3.32
2.84
2.68
2.67
2.35
2.11
1.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

Prize

$1410

$740

S470

$335+ 5210
$235

$170



32 Lane Ashley / Tim Ashley 0 0.00 69
32 Jacob Cogar / Mike Cogar 0.00 69
32 Tim Wade / David Riddle 0 0.00 69
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